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
room, kitchen, foyer, bathrooms and utility room. All kitchen appliances plus 
washer/dryer included. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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2473 HORSE SHOE DRIVE (HORSE HAVEN ESTATES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2050 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/25 

Centrally located with great floorplan and great use of space. Spacious 
bedrooms, kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Near shopping and 
restaurants, located between Blinn & TAMU campus. Granite counter tops 
throughout, big island in kitchen, stainless steel appliances, and vanities in 
bathroom. This special includes lawncare.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 

2904 HORSEBACK DRIVE (HORSE HAVEN ESTATES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1925 

DEPOSIT 
$1900 

BED/BATH 
4br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/28/25 

Centrally located and one of the newer homes in the Horse Haven subdivision. 
This 1750 sq. ft. home features wood plank flooring, double vanities in 
bathroom, and all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. The 
primary has a large bathroom. Large privacy fenced yard and pet friendly 
which is hard to find in this area. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 

2914 HORSEBACK DRIVE (HORSE HAVEN ESTATES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/01/25 

Centrally located and in the Horse Haven Estates subdivision. This 1600 sq. 
ft. home features wood plank flooring and tile in common areas. Kitchen 
comes with all appliances and granite countertops. The primary has a large 
bathroom. Large privacy fenced yard and pet friendly. Plus, washer/dryer 
included. Owner provides lawn care and pest control. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 
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806 KALANCHOE  
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1850 

DEPOSIT 
$1800 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom centrally located in College Station. This 
home features all kitchen appliances, washer/dryer included, and an attached 
garage! Updated flooring throughout the home! Fenced in yard. On the TAMU 
Bus Route! 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 

3369 KEEFER LOOP 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2150 

DEPOSIT 
$2150 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/25/25 

Perfect floorplan with private bathrooms for each bedroom. Granite counter 
tops throughout, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Large 
bedrooms and yard, located in popular Bueno Vida next to The Barracks.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 

2617 MANDI COURT 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/01/25 

A 4 bedroom, 3 bath home that features stained concrete floors, spacious 
bedrooms, all appliances, this house is a larger floor plan than most in the 
subdivision, separate study area with two built in desks, and at the end of the 
cul-de-sac. 
Pet policy: Pets negotiable, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 

4117 MCFARLAND DRIVE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2000 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/08/25 

Minutes to campus, this home has an open living area, privacy fenced yard, 
each bedroom that comes with their own bathroom & walk-in closets. 
Washer/dryer included which means no trips to the laundromat! 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 
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2807 MESSENGER WAY 
BRYAN, TX 77803 

RENT 
$2100 

DEPOSIT 
$2100 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/25 

This beautiful home has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a study and is located in 
the Bonham Trace subdivision. This 2024 one-story home features an open 
floor plan with a large living room that connects to the gorgeous kitchen and 
dining area. The primary bedroom is spacious, has a connecting bathroom and 
a large walk-in closet. This home also features granite countertops in the 
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